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浙江大学
分数 人数 累计人数

614分及以上 50 50
613 6 56
612 9 65
611 9 74
610 19 93
609 12 105
608 15 120
607 17 137
606 19 156
605 26 182
604 24 206
603 25 231
602 20 251
601 25 276
600 23 299
599 22 321
598 27 348
597 32 380
596 36 416
595 42 458
594 38 496
593 32 528
592 41 569
591 34 603
590 41 644
589 33 677
588 43 720
587 41 761
586 47 808
585 40 848
584 46 894
583 38 932
582 40 972
581 42 1014
580 51 1065
579 56 1121
578 51 1172
577 46 1218
576 55 1273
575 53 1326
574 55 1381
573 43 1424
572 54 1478
571 47 1525
570 56 1581
569 61 1642
568 57 1699
567 46 1745
566 64 1809
565 57 1866
564 43 1909
563 55 1964
562 51 2015
561 49 2064
560 45 2109
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分数 人数 累计人数
559 44 2153
558 47 2200
557 43 2243
556 43 2286
555 48 2334
554 49 2383
553 31 2414
552 46 2460
551 34 2494
550 49 2543
549 31 2574
548 46 2620
547 38 2658
546 34 2692
545 36 2728
544 29 2757
543 31 2788
542 35 2823
541 28 2851
540 40 2891
539 37 2928
538 34 2962
537 38 3000
536 41 3041
535 26 3067
534 33 3100
533 26 3126
532 22 3148
531 27 3175
530 35 3210
529 23 3233
528 23 3256
527 23 3279
526 22 3301
525 18 3319
524 18 3337
523 14 3351
522 25 3376
521 24 3400
520 22 3422
519 15 3437
518 17 3454
517 15 3469
516 21 3490
515 18 3508
514 22 3530
513 19 3549
512 15 3564
511 21 3585
510 11 3596
509 19 3615
508 11 3626
507 10 3636
506 10 3646
505 13 3659
504 9 3668
503 9 3677
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